'&: .
The Heart of the Napa Valley”
Building Permit Summary Report

Mar-25

Record #

YB-25-14

YB-25-2

YB-25-27

YB-25-30

YB-25-33

YB-25-34

YB-25-34

YB-25-35

YB-25-36

YB-25-37

YB-25-38

YB-25-39

YB-25-41

YB-25-5

YB-25-6

Mbl

36468004000

36381008000

36061021000

36033015000

36382001000

36026016000

36026016000

36463011000

36430012000

36343022000

36464015000

36372015000

36453002000

36341016000

36042004000

Job Valuation:

$5,793.00

$5,890.00

$2,795.00

$375,000.00

$1,500.00

$37,619.67

$37,619.67

$1.00

$25,440.00

$3,000.00
$9,000.00

$51,000.00

$16,000.00

$20,000.00

$4,589.41

Full Address

5 FORRESTER LN, Yountville, California 94599

1902 OAK CIR, Yountville, California 94599

6534 Washington Street, Yountville, CA 94599

6764 WASHINGTON ST, Yountville, California 94599

1959 OAK CIR, Yountville, California 94599

2160 MADISON ST, Yountville, California 94599

2160 MADISON ST, Yountville, California 94599

10 REDWOOD DR, Yountville, California 94599

1875 COLOMBARD WAY, Yountville, California 94599

126 VINEYARD CIR, Yountville, California 94599

1 REDWOOD DR, Yountville, California 94599

1958 OAK CIR, Yountville, California 94599

1891 HERITAGE WAY, Yountville, California 94599

232 VISTA CT, Yountville, California 94599

4 STAGS VIEW LN, Yountville, California 94599

First Name

Anne

DAVIO

Karen

Ren

Nilufar

Niazi

Niazi

Steve & Kimberly

Stephen

Stephen

Carrie

Robert

JOHN & HELEN

Gisela

Meoissa

Last Name

Moyadelpino

SANTOS

Lamson

Harris

Alemozaffar Motlagh

Alzouhbi

Alzouhbi

Cook

Becker

Evans

Hays

Baumann

HENDRICK

Campagne

Morganstein

Mailing Address

5 Forrester Ln.

1902 OAK CIRCLE

6534 Washington Street

Po box 323

245 Fischer Avenue, A6

405 Calle del Caballo

405 Calle del Caballo

10 Redwood Dr

1875 COLOMBARD WAY

5140 Birkdale Way

1 Redwood Dr

1958 Oak Cir

1891 HERITAGE WAY

1905 Colombard Way

4 Stags View Lane

City

Yountville

Yountville

Yountville

Oakuville

Costa Mesa

Fairfield

Fairfield

Yountville

Yountville

San Jose

Yountville

Yountville

Yountville

Yountville

Yountville

State

California

CA

CA

Ca

CA

CA

CA

CA

California

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

Zip
94599

94599

94599

94562

92626

94534

94534

94599

94599

95138

94599

94599

94599

94599

94599

Job Description

Replace Air conditioner, same outdoor location, like for like
Replace Tankless/Natural Gas 240k BTU's

Hoffman proposes to add a cellular communicator to the existing fire alarm
system to serve as the sole path of communication.

Install new plumbing, electrical ,mechanical,need sheetrock and
insulation,new windows and doors and new siding to match existingA

Water Heater Replacement Like for Like

Second Bathroom Remodel

Second Bathroom Remodel

Move the existing gas meter 6" towards the street to meet the current PG&E
code distance from the electrical panel. PG&E will prepare engineering
drawings for this after we obtain a permit.A

Remove and install new underlyament and gaf shingles.A A 27 sqsA

Replace 40 Gallon Electric water heatrer & reciruclating pumpA
replacing tub w/ shower, office bathroom

Remove wood shakes. Install 7/164€M.S.B sheathing. Install Presidential
Trilam (Shadow Graycolor) composition shingle roof.Install new gutters.

REPLACE AC AND COIL,

Replace 3 windows, 2 sliding glass doors, remodel both bathrooms with new
showers, vanities, toilets (no electrical or plumbing changes), extend back
patio to 15 ft, replace kitchen camera and appliances (no electrical or
plumbing changes), new flooring throughout.

Like for like swap 50 gal Water Heater

Date Submitted

1/23/2025 20:28

1/3/2025 19:41

2/21/2025 14:20

2/21/2025 18:20

2/24/2025 20:12

2/24/2025 23:41

2/24/2025 23:41

3/1/2025 0:27

3/4/2025 18:42

3/4/2025 23:16

3/8/2025 15:39

3/11/2025 11:42

3/14/2025 22:06

1/9/2025 19:39

1/10/2025 19:20

Date Issued

3/18/2025 22:08

3/18/2025 21:59

3/18/2025 21:57

3/27/2025 16:05

3/3/2025 18:31

3/18/2025 23:55

3/5/2025 17:15

3/11/2025 20:23

3/20/2025 15:22

3/6/2025 23:09

3/11/2025 20:43

3/12/2025 19:56

3/25/2025 18:09

3/3/2025 21:34

3/19/2025 22:12

Business Name
RELIABLE
REFRIGERATION
BELL PRODUCTS
INC
HOFFMAN
ELECTRONIC
SYSTEMS

BARTLEY
CONSTRUCTION

KEYSTONE
CONSTRUCTION
GROUPINC
KEYSTONE
CONSTRUCTION
GROUP INC

MODERN METHOD

ROOFING CO INC
STEVE SILVA

PLUMBING INC

VEZER'S ROOFING

BELL PRODUCTS
INC

WEST COAST
PLUMBING LLC

Mailing Address City2
4405 SOLANO NAPA
AVENUE
P O BOX 396 NAPA
2301 AVIATION DRIVE  ATWATER
31 ANDREAS CIRCLE  NOVATO
490 CHADBOURNE FAIREIELD
RD SUITE A145
490 CHADBOURNE
RD SUITE A145 FAIRFIELD

180 COOMBS STREET NAPA

901-A ENTERPRISE

NAPA
WAY
P OBOX89 SUISUN
P O BOX 396 NAPA
374 YOLANDA AVE
UNITD SANTA ROSA

State3

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

Zip4
94558

94559

95301

94945

94534

94534

94559

94558

94585

94559

95404

:ate License Nu

467256

171534

484100

722445

1054973

1054973

704733

483676

870000

171534

1115191




	(UTC)Issued-Town-of-Yountville-

